Brownsburg Education Foundation, Inc.

Statement of Financial Position
As of August 31, 2024

Total Endowment

TOTAL
ASSETS
Current Assets
Bank Accounts
Checking (9200) 13,585.62
Checking 2037556 0.00
Gaming Account (6237) 24,919.15
Gaming Acct - St Bank Lizton 0.00
Log Cabin Account 0.00
Log Cabin Account (7265) 1,922.83
Money Market (9421) 210,908.96
Money Market 6011470 0.00
St Bk of Lizton Money Market x6699421 0.00
State Bk of Lizton Checking X6699200 -250.00
Total Bank Accounts $251,086.56
Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable 0.00
Total Accounts Receivable $0.00
Other Current Assets
Uncategorized Asset 0.00
Undeposited Funds 0.00
Total Other Current Assets $0.00
Total Current Assets $251,086.56
Other Assets
Endowment 0.00
Endowment -HCBT -30.00
Endowment-LPLFinancial #8136 485,940.67
Endowment-LPLFinancial #8136 - Cash 10,673.92
Total Endowment-LPLFinancial #8136 496,614.59
Endowment-LPLFinancial #8572 806,093.65
Endowment-LPLFinancial #8572 - Cash 22,256.38
Total Endowment-LPLFinancial #8572 828,350.03

1,324,934.62



Brownsburg Education Foundation, Inc.

Statement of Financial Position
As of August 31, 2024

TOTAL

Named Scholarship Funds
Betty Corbin Scholarship Fund 0.00
Gentry Scholarship Fund 0.00
Judy Acton Scholarship Fund 0.00
Julle Bond Scholarship Fund 0.00
Ron Volpatti Scholarship Fund 0.00
Swim-to-the-Wall Scholarshp Fnd 0.00
Vinny Terew Scholarship Fund 0.00
Total Named Scholarship Funds 0.00
Total Other Assets $1,324,934.62
TOTAL ASSETS $1,576,021.18

LIABILITIES AND EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Other Current Liabilities
Accts payable
Grants payable 2014
PPP Loan Payable 1200315
Total Other Current Liabilities
Total Current Liabilities
Total Liabilities
Equity
Opening Bal Equity
Retained Earnings
Net Revenue
Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

0.00
0.00
0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

0.00
1,589,276.57
-13,255.39
$1,576,021.18

$1,576,021.18




