## Brownsburg Education Foundation, Inc.

## Statement of Financial Position

As of August 31, 2024

	TOTAL
ASSETS	
Current Assets	
Bank Accounts	
Checking (9200)	13,585.62
Checking 2037556	0.00
Gaming Account (6237)	24,919.15
Gaming Acct - St Bank Lizton	0.00
Log Cabin Account	0.00
Log Cabin Account (7265)	1,922.83
Money Market (9421)	210,908.96
Money Market 6011470	0.00
St Bk of Lizton Money Market x6699421	0.00
State Bk of Lizton Checking X6699200	-250.00
Total Bank Accounts	\$251,086.56
Accounts Receivable	
Accounts Receivable	0.00
Total Accounts Receivable	\$0.00
Other Current Assets	
Uncategorized Asset	0.00
Undeposited Funds	0.00
Total Other Current Assets	\$0.00
Total Current Assets	\$251,086.56
Other Assets	
Endowment	0.00
Endowment -HCBT	-30.00
Endowment-LPLFinancial #8136	485,940.67
Endowment-LPLFinancial #8136 - Cash	10,673.92
Total Endowment-LPLFinancial #8136	496,614.59
Endowment-LPLFinancial #8572	806,093.65
Endowment-LPLFinancial #8572 - Cash	22,256.38
Total Endowment-LPLFinancial #8572	828,350.03
Total Endowment	1,324,934.62

## Brownsburg Education Foundation, Inc.

## Statement of Financial Position

As of August 31, 2024

	TOTAL
Named Scholarship Funds	
Betty Corbin Scholarship Fund	0.00
Gentry Scholarship Fund	0.00
Judy Acton Scholarship Fund	0.00
Julle Bond Scholarship Fund	0.00
Ron Volpatti Scholarship Fund	0.00
Swim-to-the-Wall Scholarshp Fnd	0.00
Vinny Terew Scholarship Fund	0.00
Total Named Scholarship Funds	0.00
Total Other Assets	\$1,324,934.62
TOTAL ASSETS	\$1,576,021.18
LIABILITIES AND EQUITY	
Liabilities	
Current Liabilities	
Other Current Liabilities	
Accts payable	0.00
Grants payable 2014	0.00
PPP Loan Payable 1200315	0.00
Total Other Current Liabilities	\$0.00
Total Current Liabilities	\$0.00
Total Liabilities	\$0.00
Equity	
Opening Bal Equity	0.00
Retained Earnings	1,589,276.57
Net Revenue	-13,255.39
Total Equity	\$1,576,021.18
TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY	\$1,576,021.18